
Tuesday, October 4Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

| AZB esc m
6. 0 a.m.. Early Morning Programme
7.15 Announcer’s Choice
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
2.30 The Bohemians Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter (first episode)10.30 The Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. O Chorus and Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Film Stars on Record
2.30 . Women’s Hour (Marina), Film and
Theatre News, Fashion News, For Loveof a Woman: Girolama Malespinie3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.35 Strict Tempo Style4. 0 Variety Parade :

5.30 Evening Star: Roland Peachey5.45 Adventure ‘Library: Midshipman
Easy
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Change in Tune /15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
30 Radio Rhythm Parade
Bt
Frankie Carle’s Orchestra

30
Se

Twenty-one and Out
Do You Remember?45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Cityrvitude by O. Henry

6.
6.
6.
6.
7.
7.
7

8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
wa Crusader or Cratkpot: Harvey W.
ey

8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Songs My Mother Taught Me
9.30 Selections from Our M.G.M. Lib-
rary
be
Ne
Turning Back the Pages (Rod Tal-ot

10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 806 m.

6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Popular -Vocalists of To-day
9.45 Morning Music10.30 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Listener’s Ciub
10.30 The Razor’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Keyboard Revels
11.15 Kate Smith
11.30 Shopping Reporter. (Doreen)12. 0 Mid-day Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hcur (Elsie Lloyd), Film
and Theatre News, Fashion Report, For
Love of a Woman: Le Chevalier Des
Grieux
8.30 A Tauber-Melachrino Concert ,
3.45 A Scottish Interlude4.0 The Orchestra of Carmen Caval-+
Jaro
415 Tenor Time

4.30 Al Bollington at the Organ
4.45 Popular Parade
5. 0 Serenade
5.15 In a Merry Mood
5.20 The Old Corral
5.45 Adventure Library: Mr. Midship-
man Easy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Orchestral Variety
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Lyre
6.30 John Halifax, Gentleman
6.45 Kirgs of the Keyboard
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 Do You Remember?
7.45 Universal Favourites
8. 0 Lifebucy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Sports Quiz
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Ambrose and his Orchestra
9.30. Beniamino Gigli (tenor)
9.45 Frankie Carle (piano)
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 |These We Have Loved
10.30 Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

Oa.ni. Start a New Day to Music
it) Breakfast to Music0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Melody Time .

. O My Husband’s Love
5& Thundering Hooves10.30 Razor’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Luncheon Session
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Family Favourites
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),Wool Exchange, For Love o7 a Woman:Lindo and Sophronia, Weekly Fashion
Report .
3.30 Songs by Andrew McPherson3.45 The Music of Edward Grieg4.0 Continental Artists Entertain
415 Leo White and his Orchestra
4.30 Light Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Adventure Library: Mr, Midship-
man Easy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Songs by Men6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Current Successes7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 Do You Remember?7.45 Musiquiz E8.0 #£Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?8.45 Mystery of a Hansom Cab9..0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert in Miniature
10. 0 Parker of the Yard
10.15 David Rose and his Orchestra
10.30 ZB Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up7.0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star ,

8. 0 Melody Mixture :

9. 0 i
|
Session (Aunt Daisy)

9.30 They Bring Back Memories
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Tender Heart
10.30 The Razor’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life

;

11. 0 From the Mc@regor Library11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1, Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Louis Voss
Grand Orchestra, Paul Robeson, Fred
Feibel Quartette
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Variety Half Hour .

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Film and Theatre News, Weekly Fash-
ion News, For Love of a Woman: Gareth
and Lynette
3.30 Melody Cruise4.0 Sons of the Pioneers
4.15 In Humorous Vein
4.30 Songs of the Sea4.45 Light and Bright
5. 0 Entertainment for the Family
Circle
5.30 London Concert Orchestra5.45 Adventure Library: Water Babies

EVENING PROGRAMME
:

6. 0 Waltzes of Johann Strauss
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well
6.45 Pali Mall Revellers
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 Da You Remember?7.45 Reserved8.0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
8.45 Beau Ideal
9. 6 Doctor Mac9.15 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
9.30 Pianists on Parade
9.45 Spotlight on Vocal Ensembles10.15 Music by the Firelight
10.30 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

ap PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good-morning Request Session
9.30 Morning Star: Lord Lurgan
9.45 Light Orchestras10. 0 The Woodleys
10.16 Sorrell and Sen
10.230 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME

"-¢ The Kingsmen
Changing RhythmsPeter Dawson, Australian bass~

baritone, with Geoffrey Parsons (piano)
From the Opera House
10. 0 Close down

6. 0 Desi Arnaz and his Orchestra
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Music from the Films
6.45 Beau Ideal2.°0 Rhythm Rendezvous
7.15 St. Ronan’s Well
7.30 Faro’s Daughter
7.45 Do You Remember
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade ‘
8.30 Gladys Swarthout and Jose Iturbl8.45 Fancy Free
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.32
9.40

Trade names appearing tn CommercialDiviston programmes are published by
arrangement.= STS

At the end of a busy day what is
better than to sit by the fire and relax
to soothing music? This you may
as you listen to-night at 10.15 to
4ZB’s "Music by the Firelight."

ws % a
Happi Hill’s Breakfast Club at 8
o’clock every morning. (except Sun-
days) from 3ZB_ provides palatable
radio fare for early morning listeners.
Happi’s resources of human_ interest
stories appear to be unlimited. .

Bg % %

"Twenty-one and Out," the enter-
taining and instructive radio animal-
mineral or vegetable game, will be
heard from the four ZB stations at 7
o’clock to-night. Listeners send
suggestions for Maurie Power’s team of
four bright people to deduce within 21
questions. P* (* te
Some of the "more grown up"’ people
are prone to claim that ‘‘old tunes are
the best tunes"; if this is so, then
one of the most popular periods of
listening to the Commercial stations ©

ould be at 7.30 to-night when some
songs of the past will be heard in the
session "Do You Remember?" (2ZA
listeners hear this at 7.45 p.m.)

5waxts AReBetter THAN1
forOne
Another for Penetration

brilliantglossA third for

stickiness
8t0

Four=
Five for
lasting lustre

Qulckshine (s thepolish that hasthemall
blended Into one super polish that
polishes; preserves and protects, with

non-staining finish: So easy to
use So quick that It's news
the h 0 u S e w i {e'$first
favounite for fifty years:

6708
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speed

prevent

QUICKSHINE


